

St. Nicholas Philoptochos General Calendar 
2019-2020

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Feed the Hungry Initiative
	Tuesday, August 27, 2019

	Welcome Back Meeting
	Tuesday, September 24, 2019- 7:00PM
Sarantakos Hall

	Bake Sale
	Sunday, September 29, 2019

	Trip to the Long Island Wineries
	Saturday, October 5, 2019

	Fashion Show Event
	October 17, 2019 - Sandcastle

	Kosmas & Damianos Vespers/Artoklasia
	Thursday, October 31, 2019 - Church

	Community Breakfast
	Sunday, November 3, 2019 -After 1st Liturgy 
Sarantakos Hall

	Paint Night/General Meeting
	Tuesday, November 12, 2019 -7:00PM
Sarantakos Hall 

	Saint Nicholas Day Luncheon
	Friday, December 6, 2019 - Sarantakos Hall

	Christmas Party
	Thursday, December 12, 2019- Sarantakos Hall

	Luv for Michael Youth Danceathon
	Weekend after Christmas- date TBA

	Vasilopita Breakfast
	Sunday, January, 12, 2020 -After 1st Liturgy 
Sarantakos Hall

	Apokriatiko Glendi
	Saturday, February 29, 2020 - 7:00PM
Sarantakos Hall

	General Meeting/Presentation TBA
	Thursday, March 26, 2020 - 7:00PM 
Sarantakos Hall

	Easter Egg Dyeing
	Holy Thursday, April 16, 2020

	Festival Flea Market Set-UP
	Monday-Thursday May 11-14th - Sarantakos Hall

	Bake Sale
	Sunday, May 31, 2020





* Monastery Trip Date Pending


